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		Adams, Martin W. (Marty)

	Trussville Daybreak 

	C: 205/508-3535

	adamsmw@me.com



		Aldridge, Fran E. (Fran)

	Trussville Daybreak 

	H: 205-253-2628

	C: 205-253-2628

	franphil419@gmail.com



		Anderson, Jaime M (Jaime)

	Trussville Daybreak 

	C: 318-294-5976

	Anderson0718@mac.com



		Benson, Ryan E, (Ryan)

	Trussville Daybreak 

	C: 205-369-6093

	rbenson@danieliron.com






		Bradford, Kristina M (Kristi)

	Trussville Daybreak 

	C: 205-285-1822

	kristi.bradford21@yahoo.com



		Bright, Lisa (Lisa)

	Trussville Daybreak 

	C: 205 862 9086

	lbright@willbrightfoundation.com



		Bright, William E. Jr.(William)

	Trussville Daybreak 

	H: 205-655-9284

	C: 205-566-0258

	brightbill0707@gmail.com



		Burns, Jimmy E. (Jimmy)

	Trussville Daybreak 

	H: 655-5412

	O: 205-414-2191

	jimmy.burns@wfadvisors.com






		Burns, Linda (Linda)

	Trussville Daybreak 

	H: 205-936-3644

	O: 205-655-8877

	lindaburnshomes@aol.com



		Buttram, James Scott V(Jase)

	Trussville Daybreak 

	C: 205-732-0364

	jbuttram@hinkleroofing.com



		Carroll, Greg W. (Greg)

	Trussville Daybreak 

	C: 205-540-6632

	greg.carroll6632@gmail.com



		Cooner, Danny Lynn (Danny)

	Trussville Daybreak 

	H: 205-655-5070

	O: 205-443-5450

	C: 205-541-8752

	debcooner@aol.com







		Cork, David (David)

	Trussville Daybreak 

	H: 205-655-8576

	O: 205-879-3292

	davidc@corkhillandco.com



		Ennis, Mike (Mike)

	Trussville Daybreak 

	O: 205-655-1575

	C: 417-861-1252

	mike@fcffamily.com



		Frandsen, Stuart S. (Stuart)

	Trussville Daybreak 

	C: 205-999-7840

	ssfrandsen@alabamabioclean.com



		Freeman, Jef (Jef)

	Trussville Daybreak 

	H: 205-655-7518

	O: 205-445-2045

	jfreeman007@charter.net






		Garrett, Daniel L. (Danny)

	Trussville Daybreak 

	C: 205-410-4637

	Dannygarrett44@gmail.com



		Griscom, John H. Jr.(John Griscom)

	Trussville Daybreak 

	H: 205-655-9808

	C: 205-789-7362

	jgriscom@charter.net



		Grogan, Jay R. (Jay)

	Trussville Daybreak 

	O: 205-661-9393

	C: 205-283-4530

	jaygrogan27@gmail.com



		Horne, W. Van (Van)

	Trussville Daybreak 

	H: 205-655-4875

	C: 205-438-9400

	wvh52@yahoo.com







		Jett, Frank (Frank)

	Trussville Daybreak 

	H: 205-661-0097

	C: 205-542-4234

	frankjett@hotmail.com



		Jinks, Randall (Randy)

	Trussville Daybreak 

	H: 205-680-4196

	O: 205-951-9717

	C: 205-243-4741

	randalljinks@bellsouth.net



		Johnson, Logan C. (Logan)

	Trussville Daybreak 

	C: 205-492-6200

	ljohnson@valentgroup.com



		Knight, Joe (Joe)

	Trussville Daybreak 

	H: 205-655-4501

	O: 205-458-1100

	tjoeknight@aol.com







		LeCroy, Renee (Renee)

	Trussville Daybreak 

	C: 205-253-5191

	rlecroy@atlantaflooringdesign.com



		Meads, James A. (Jim)

	Trussville Daybreak 

	C: 205-910-2536

	jimmeads@sain.com



		Patterson, John L III(John)

	Trussville Daybreak 

	H: 205-337-5418

	O: 205-337-5418

	C: 205-337-5418

	compclen@hotmail.com




		Poole, Diane L. (Diane)

	Trussville Daybreak 

	C: 205-478-2469

	dianepoole1225@centurytel.net






		Sanspree, PhD, Mary Jean (Pdg Mary Jean)

	Trussville Daybreak 

	H: 205-531-1695

	O: 205-531-1695

	C: 205-531-1695

	sanspreemj@gmail.com



		Seal, James E. (Eddie)

	Trussville Daybreak 

	O: 205-322-0543

	C: 205-612-2614

	eseal@jmgardens.com



		Taul, Charles L (Charles)

	Trussville Daybreak 

	O: 205-854-1957

	C: 205-410-1709

	lynntaul@eiboffice.com



		Taylor, Alan (Alan)

	Trussville Daybreak 

	H: 205-655-8152

	O: 205-655-2403

	C: 205-936-2305

	alant@fbctrussville.org







		Townes, Jamie (Jamie Townes)

	Trussville Daybreak 

	O: 205-854-1957

	C: 205-209-7860

	MoodyB2015@Protonmail.com



		Trimm, Thomas R. (Thomas)

	Trussville Daybreak 

	H: 205-655-4484

	O: 205-655-5942

	C: 205-369-5405

	tommy@trimmdb.com



		Trull, Jim (Jim)

	Trussville Daybreak 

	O: 919-463-0018

	C: 205-306-0366

	jtrull100@gmail.com



		Tuggle, Jeremy (Jeremy)

	Trussville Daybreak 

	O: 205-661-5909

	C: 205-718-6617

	jeremy.tuggle@bryantbank.com







		Vaughan, Kenneth W. (Ken)

	Trussville Daybreak 

	H: 205-640-4084

	O: 205-849-0123

	C: 205-807-4137

	kvaughan@jcha.com



		Vernon, Sandra C. (Sandra)

	Trussville Daybreak 

	O: 205-228-3018

	C: 205-451-5920

	sandra.vernon@trussvillecityschools.com



		Wideman, Bradley D. (Brad)

	Trussville Daybreak 

	C: 2054701037

	bradwideman@gmail.com



		Williams, Ernie Tyrell (Ty)

	Trussville Daybreak 

	H: 205-854-3139

	O: 205-785-8805

	C: 205-243-2659

	etywilliams@gmail.com







		Winchester, Clarissa O. (Clarissa)

	Trussville Daybreak 

	C: 205-837-8621

	clarissatravels1@gmail.com



		Woosley, Martin G. (Martin)

	Trussville Daybreak 

	H: 205-382-0230

	O: 205-769-6414

	C: 205-382-0230

	mwoosley@msn.com



		Wooten, Josh (Josh)

	Trussville Daybreak 

	H: 205-585-0601

	jwooten@corywatson.com



		Wright, Chase W. (Chase)

	Trussville Daybreak 

	C: 205-383-8165

	chase.wright@spireenergy.com








		Yokeley, Richard T. (Richard)

	Trussville Daybreak 

	C: 205-902-3633

	trussville@fullmoonbbq.com







